

Tel : 04-2615669 Fax/Tel: 04-2628664 E-mail : secretariat@penangbar.org Website: www.penangbar.org No. 4, Green Hall, 1st Floor, 10200 Penang, Malaysia.

## JAWATANKUASA PEGUAM PULAU PINANG PENANG BAR COMMITTEE

Sports 8/19

25 Sept 2019

To Members and Pupils in Chambers of the Penang Bar,

## Penang Bar Run 2019 T-shirts For Sale

We are selling Penang Bar Run 2019 T-shirts at RM30-00 each.

Those who would like to purchase the T-shirts are requested to contact Charmaine Rodrigues at the Penang Bar Secretariat (04-261 5669). As there are limited sizes and quantity available, they will be sold on a first-come, first-served basis.

Payments must be made upon or prior to collection via the following modes:

- Online fund transfer to Public Bank Berhad A/c No: 3060545211. Kindly submit proof of payment by fax (04-262 8664) or e-mail (secretariat@penangbar.org)
- Cash payments at the Penang Bar Secretariat
- Cheques made out to "PENANG BAR COMMITTEE" and sent to the Penang Bar Secretariat

Tan Swee Cheng & Elson Beh Hong Shien Co-Chairpersons Sports Subcommittee

